
Adult Child

TERMS & CONDITIONS
We reserve the right to charge a non-refundable deposit of £10.00 per person to confirm a booking. Should the number fall below the original number booked and deposited, 

the deposit for the missing number is not refundable or transferable to the final invoice.

Continue Overleaf

Booking Name

Contact Name

Address & Postcode

Email Address

Name

Contact Telephone No.

Deposit Paid & Date

Number in Party

Dessert

Christmas Fayre Pre-Order Form

MainStarter 

Date & Time of Booking

Allergies/Comments



Adult Child

Reminder:- All Pre Orders must be with us at least two weeks before your booking

Silver Lake Sauvignon Blanc

Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé

Ponte Prosecco

For that extra special flawless meal, pre order your drinks with us to be brought to your table as soon as you 
arrive. All drinks pre orders must be paid in for prior to your booking. Drinks Pre Order

Aimery Merlot

Gulara Shiraz

Aimery Chardonnay

Ponte Pinot Grigio

£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

Fiery Festive Mule

£16.95

£17.95

£18.95

£17.95

Name Main Dessert Allergies/CommentsStarter 

Dirty Santa 

H. Lanvin Brut

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£34.95

£4/2 for £7  Black Christmas Shot

Red Nosed Cosmo

Chris Rea

Gin-gle Bell Orange Spritz


	Droppingwell

