

Christmas Fayre Pre-Order Form

Booking Name	Date & Time of Booking	
Contact Name	Contact Telephone No.	
Address & Postcode	Deposit Paid & Date	
Email Address	Number in Party	

Name	Adult	t Child Starter		Starter Main		Allergies/Comments	

Continue Overleaf

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We reserve the right to charge a non-refundable deposit of £10.00 per person to confirm a booking. Should the number fall below the original number booked and deposited, the deposit for the missing number is not refundable or transferable to the final invoice.

Name	Adult	Child	Starter		Main		Dessert	Allergies/Comments	
					1				
					+				
Drinks Pre Order				For that extra special flawless meal, pre order your drinks with us to be brought to your table as soon as you arrive. All drinks pre orders must be paid in for prior to your booking.					
Aimery Me	Aimery Merlot £17.95				Fiery Festive Mule		£6.95		
Gulara Sh	Gulara Shiraz £17.95				Red Nosed Cosmo		£6.95		
Aimery Chardonnay £17.95				Chris Rea		£6.95			
Ponte Pinot Grigio £18.95			Gin-gle Bell Orange Spritz		£6.95				
Silver Lake Sauvignon Blanc £18.95			Dirty Santa		£6.95				
Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé £17.95				Black Christmas Shot		£4/2 for £7			
Ponte Prosecco £16.95						in Brut	£34.95		
Reminder:- All Pre Orders must be with us at least two weeks before your booking									